27-29 BERWICK STREET

R5 RESIDENCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT July 9, 1950

超频点点 JUL 22 11958

Portland, Maine, ..

	•	P. T.		
The state of the s	Portland, Mo BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M eby applies for amendment to P n in accordance with the Law, ins and specifications, if any, si	gine,		ameture comprised
NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			building or s	ordinance of
	STAICS PORTLAND, M	AINE = 28/634 pertai	ining to the Code and Zi	oming -
THE CTOR OF	BUILDINGS, andwent to P	ermit No. 3 of Maine, th	tollowing specifications	-
o the INSPECTOR	aby applies for amendment Law.	s of the herezvith, and the	70000000	Dist. No.
The undersigned her	e by applies for amendment to F on in accordance with the Law ins and specifications, if any, si which St. kloward Abildgas ress owner	within F	Fire Limits:	phone
n the original applicant	ins and specifications,	der Ste		- horst
27.Bery	rick St. Howard Abildgas ress owner laddress owner ding Dwelling		Te	lephone
Location	ess			No. of sheets
Owner's name and	ress owner laddress Dwelling		Plans filed	camilles
Lessee's name and add	- Adress		N	o, failines 1
contractor's name and	address	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	N	o. families
Courtactor	Dwolling			at fee .1.5Q
Architect	ding	***************************************	Addition	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Proposed use of built	111.5	•		• ,
# 1 400 Automotive		Vanaged V		
Last use of wo	rk 250,00Descrip	ation of Proposed V	ning and to consti	met an
Increased cost of "	Describ		and to consu	

To demolish open piazza 5' by 15' on front of dwelling and to construct an enclosed piazza 7' by 15' in its place.

Foundation-9" Sonotube piers at least 4' below grade spaced about 7' o.c.

Sills:-4x6 on edge around 3 sides of plazza.

Floor Joists:- 2x6 16" o.c. 7' span cut in between house and sill and notahed over

2x3 nailing strips.

Roof-existing roof to remain and piece added.

Framing to be furnished later.

Appeal spatianed Appeal sustained 7/18/58

Framing				(
s any plumbing involved in this work?		of New Work permit	to owner work?		
	Details	of New vocatrical work in	volved in this	,	
		Ligard Line	hest Dune	ς? ′-	•
the lived in this work?	***************************************	Height average grade	earm or 200		
any plumbing involved to of plate		solid or filled land.	cellar		
eight average of		ness, top	THICKHOUS		Ì
lize, from		Height			1
Material of	444444	Koor co.	Of Hims		
Material of underpinning	ise per foot			*******	ì
Material of underpinning Kind of roof No. of chimneys Framing lumber—Kind Corner posts Size	rial of chimneys	Dressed or full size?	Size		١.
Kind of roof			Max. on	centers	
No. of chimber-Kind	Girt or	ledger board Si	ze f OV	er 8 feet.	
Framing Indiana Sills		irders	and flat root of		2 1
Cottlet Posts		" O. C. Bridging	4		1 1
Girders Size	partitions) 2X4-10	, 2nd Howard Abi	root		
guide (outside walls and car-)	1 st floor	ond	roof		. /
Joists and rafters:	# - L HOOT		3rdd	Or lellar	Jene V
Jointa	Ist noon	2ndHoward Abl	owner by: House	X www.ayea	~~~
On centers:	1st noor	ture of	Owner by 7		. '
Maximum span:	NOAN	Signature of	-1-M8	MA	
Approved:	W Treater	Approved:	1927	Inspector of Building	1-17
The state of the s	Karbers	Approved:			
abertere extension of the control of		***************************************			
THE CTION COPY	(-			
THE TION COPY	,				

0

ALBERT J. SEARS CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection MCDONALD AP-27-31 Berwick Street July 20, 1958 ec tot Corporation Counsel We are unable to issue a permit for completion of an existing open.

We are unable to issue a permit for completion of an existing open.

We are unable to front of dwalling at 27 in its place because in plazza 15 feet on front of the street line section of an enclosed plazza 7 feet by 15 feet from the street line section of an enclosed plazza is to be only about 13 feet from the street work by the construction of an enclosed buck of 20 feet specified for any now work by section of the minimum set buck of 20 feet specified for any now some specified for any now some section.

The street and the street in the Report of the Residence is your specified for the Zoning ordinance applying to the Residence is vour should like to exercise the construction of the zoning of the winds of the In Room 208, Gity hall, you should be property is located. We understand of the Room 208, Gity hall, you should the Corporation Gouncel, whose office in Room 208, Gity hall, you should the Corporation Gouncel. Mr. Howard Abildgeard 27 Berwick Street Deer Mr. Abildgaard: be leaved that you furnish information as to how the framed and supported on two foot addition on front of existing rook is to be framed and supported the existing rook construction. Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings P.S. It is necessary that sppeal we filled by Monday, July 14th, if it is to be considered at the next meeting of the Appeal Board. CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Howard Abildgeard

Finder the provisions of Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland Street

feet on front of the Board of Appeals to permit demolition of existing open piazza 5 feet by 15 feet on the minimum set be only about 13 feet from the street line instead of appearing ordinance of the minimum set beck of 20 feet required for any new work by

Zone where this property is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would involve practical without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the granted of the ordinance.

Howard Williagand

After public hearing held <u>DECISION</u> July 18

of the terms of the Ordinance would involve practical difficulty or unstantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance. ., 19 58 the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement

It is therefore, determined that such permit should be issued.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

July 15, 1958

Mr. Heward Abildgaard 27 Berwick Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Abildgaard:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing on Friday, July 18, 1958, at 4:00 p.m. in the Council Chamber of the City Hall, Portland, Maine, to hear your appeal under the Zoning Ordinance.

Please be present or be represented at this hearing in support of this appeal.

Board of Appenla

Franklin G. Hinckley

Chairman

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINI BOLLID OF APPEALS

July 15, 1958

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hell, Portland, Maine, on Friday, July 18, 1958, et 4:00 p.m. to hear the appeal of Howard Abildgaard requesting on exception to the Zoning Ordinages to permit demolition of existing open piazza 5 foet h 15 feet on permit demolition of existing open please 3 feet on the dwelling at 27-31 Bervick Street and construction of a now enclosed please 7 feet by 15 feet in its along.

This permit is presently not issuable because the front of the new piezza is to be only about 13 feet from the streat line instead of the minimum set book of 20 feet required from the line instead of the minimum set book of 20 feet required. Tor any now work by Section 6-B-4 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the R-5 Residence Zone where this property is located.

all persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley

Chairman

Haymond P. and Arlene M. Doyle - West Buxton, Maine James H. Martin - 35 berwick Street, Portland, Maine Copies to:

AP-27-31 Borwick Street

July 10, 1958

ir. Howard Abildgeard 27 Borwick Street

ca to: Corporation Counsel

We are unable to issue a permit for demolition of an existing open plazza 5 feet by 15 feet on front of dwelling at 27-31 Borwick Street and for construction of an enclosed plazza 7 feet by 15 feet in its place because the front of the new plazza is to be only about 13 feet from the street line in-Dear Mr. Abildgeard: construction or an enciosed plazza 7 rest by 15 rest in 1ts place because the front of the now plazza is to be only about 13 fort from the street line instead of the minimum set back of 20 feet specified for any new work by Section 6.D. of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the Residence Zone in which the bread of the Minimum set back of 20 lead specified for any new work by begation 6-B-4 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the R-5 Residence Zone in which the o-1-4, or the zoning Ordinance applying to the H-5 Residence Zone in which the property is located. We understand you to id like to exercise your appeal rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are cortifying the case to rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are cortifying the case to the Corporation Goussel, to whose office in Room 208, City Hall, you should not to the concerning the special

If the appeal is sustained, it will be necessary before a point can be jaued that you furnish information as to how the framing of roof over the go to file the append. two foot addition on front of existing roof is to be framed and supported on the existing roof construction.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Soors Doputy Inspector of Buildings

P.S. It is necessary that appeal be filed by Monday, July 14th, if it is to be considered at the next meeting of the Appeal Board.

July 22 , 1958

BP-58/634-27-31 Berudek Street

Mr. Howard Abildgaard 27 Berwick Street

Dear Mr. Abildgaard:

Appeal under the Zoning Ordinance having been sustained, permit amendment authorizing construction of an enclosed plazza 7 feet by 15 feet on front of your dwelling at the above named location is issued herewith subject to the following conditions:

- 1. The 2x6 fleur joints are to be notched over 2x3 nailing strips spiked to the aides of the 4x6 sills.
- 2. Stude in talls are to be 2:40 spaced 16 inches on centers with double headers and stude around all openings.
- Rafters for addition are to be the same depth as existing rafters, but in no case less than 2x4. Beam at front of former porch supporting ends of existing rafters is to remain in place for support of new and existing roof.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

MS/jg

FU - 7/11/58 NFC

AP-27 Berwick Street

July 7, 1958

Mr. Howard Abilgourd 27 Bervick Street

Dear Mr. Abilgeard:

An inspector from this department reports that in addition to changing out the existing iron pipe foundation under front plazza on front of dwalling at the above named location, you are apparently planning to construct an addition on the front of this plazza work which is not mentioned in the application and so not included in the parmit already issued.

Since any such addition would be closer to the street line than any part of the existing building, it would have to be located the minimum distance back from the street line set by the Zoning Ordinance for the R-5 Residence Zone in which your property is located in order for us to be able to issue a permit for its construction without authorization of the Board of Appeals. It appears from what information we have available that such an addition would probably be closer to the street line (inside edge of the sidewalk) than is allowable under the Zoning Ordinance. Therefore, unless the work you plan to do is to include only the replacement of supports of the existing structure, as called for by the permit already issued, it is necessary that you stop all work on the project and proceed no further until authorization to do so has been given.

If you do plan to construct an addition, it is necessary that you apply for an amendment to the permit already issued, filing therewith a plot plan showing the location of the proposed addition and the distance it will be back from the street line and giving information as to its size, foundations, sixle, floor framing, corner posts, rafters, plates supporting rafters etc. If addition or present porch is to be enclosed, that also should be indicated. Upon receipt of such information, we will check it against Zoning Ordinance and Building Code requirements and tell you whether or not we have authority to issue a permit for such work.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

AJS/jg

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Third Class Class of Building or Type of Structure

> Portiand, Maine, June 2, 1958

JUN 2 1950

CITY of Partage

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect after re	pair demolish install the following	g building structure		
egypnent in Acordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the But	lding Code and Zoning Ordinance	of the City of Port-		
egury nent in Acordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port- land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:				
Location 27 Ber wick Street	Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No		

Howard Abhldgaard, 27 Berwick St. Owner's name and address Telephone Lessee's name and address Telephore Contractor's name and addies owner Telephone Architect ! 4 Plans no No of sheets Speci ications Owelling 1 Proposed use of building No. families 1 No. families Last use Material frame No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing Other building on same lot

Estimated cost \$ 100. Fec \$.50

General Description of New Work

To change out existing iron pipe foundation under front 1-story plazza to concrete

It is understood that this permit does not include tallation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT ? 12 ISSUED TO owner.

Details of New Work

Is my plumbing involved in this work? 'Is any ele' trical work involved in this work? If not, what is proposed for sewage? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to top of plate Height a rerage grade to highest point of roof solid or filled land? depth earth or rock? Size, front No. stories Material of foundation concrete plans

Thickness, top

Material of underpinning

Material of underpinning

St. O.C.

Solid or filled land?

grade

gr 134 9'cellar Thickness Kind of roof F.oof covering Rise per foot of lining Kind of heat No. of chimney, Material of chimneys fuel Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts . . Sills . . Max on centers . Colu ans under girders Size Girder ... Size Kind and thickness of outside she thing of exterior walls? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. , 2nd Joists and rafters: 1st floor , 3rd , roof . 3rd , 2nd Or centers: 1st floor , roof Maximum span: 1st floor , 2rd , 3rd , roof

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot , to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED:		N
		N
	33	ВС
		ot

If one story building with masonry walls thickness of walls:

Miscellaneous

height?

/ill work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Vill there he in charge of the above work a person competent to to that the State and City requirements persawing thereto are bserved?

Signature of owner Hause Libertoliga n. 1 ISPECTION C Y

NOTES floor timber nailing blacet/-holo. The second of the same of the second on close. Carrows, Property of the grant 1. $\gamma_{A} \rightarrow \gamma_{A} \, \eta_{A}$ S. 1. 5 % Lift or ance French Labor



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HETTING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, 4/25/51

PERPIN ISSUE OOS 75 APR 26 1331

CITY of PORTLAND

		and the second s	
		of the City of Portland, and the felt mine is a second	
, a	Landin 7 7/13 page 16		
`a	Location		ارات ا مرین شوع <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>
	Name . del owner of appliance	of Building Glevelfung. No. Stories	Vew Buildin Existing "
	Installer's name and address	Disagara I Visamuch	
4		Estign Co. Telephone 3	-649
	Gener	al Description of Work	
	To install A die of the state of the	Maria III	·
	with areait	motain system	VILLO
	TE USA	TER OR THE STATE OF THE STATE O	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
;	Lucation of appliance or course of the	TER, OR POWER BOILER	, 0,
•	If wood, how protes ad?	Type of floor beneath appliance	
1.4	protect Cur		
	to wood of compassible mareri	RI (FOITI TOD OF CONTINUES	
	t-F x toll Holl	Of appliance Comment of the commen	
	the third the termination of the connection of t	CHONS to some Sue	,
	G and a related	Rated maximum demand per hour	٠.
	5 t 10 12	IF OIL BURNER Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?	
1	Name and type of burner (LUSION 1004-18	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?	Jun
, ,	Will operator be always in attendance?	Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?	177
-	Je de la description de la constante de la con		
	ocation of our storage	Number and accounting a constant of the market	۲,
	- The Buildi duiks, will tillec-way valve he or	rovided ?	
	and thinks be more than live feet from any flam	107 VI Common April C	, .
	oral capacity of any existing storage tanks for furr	nace burners	
	IF CC	OOKING APPLIANCE	
, L	ocation of appliance Kind of	fuel drawn at any a	
*	franceign interesting		
	and an arrange to wood of compustible material	IfON ton his appliance	,
-	rom front of appliance		
	rom side	es and back	
	ze of chinney flue	es and back From top of smokepipe	
` Is	ze of chinney flue	es and back From top of smokepipe	
` Is	ze of chinney flue	es and back From top of smokepipe	
` Is	ze of chinney flue	ions to same flue	
` Is	ze of chinney flue	rs and back From top of smokepipe	
Ì	ze of chinney flue Other connect hood to be provided? If so, how we gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQU	rs and back From top of smokepipe ions to same flue ented? Rated maximum demand per hour IIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
Ì	ze of chinney flue Other connect hood to be provided? If so, how we gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQU	sand back From top of smokepipe ions to same flue ented? Rated maximum demand per hour IIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
Ì	ze of chinney flue Other connect hood to be provided? If so, how we gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQU	es and back From top of smokepipe ions to same flue ented? Rated maximum demand per hour IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
` Is	ze of chinney flue Other connect hood to be provided? If so, how we gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQU	sand back From top of smokepipe ions to same flue ented? Rated maximum demand per hour IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
Ì	ze of chinney flue Other connect hood to be provided? If so, how we gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQU	cons to same flue cented? Rated maximum demand per hour IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
Ì	pron side 2e of chimney flue Other connect hood to be provided? If so, how we gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQU	sand back From top of smokepipe ions to same flue ented? Rated maximum demand per hour IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
` Is	ze of chinney flue Other connect hood to be provided? If so, how we gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQU	sand back From top of smokepipe ions to same flue ented? Rated maximum demand per hour IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
Is	ze of chinney flue Other connect hood to be provided? If so, how we gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQU	sand back From top of smokepipe ions to same flue ented? Rated maximum demand per hour IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

- A	Date 0/27/90 ,	
37) h	Receipt and Permit number C	400
m. 4. CITTED ET ECTIDICAL INSPECTOR Pordand M	aine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make	electrical installations in accordance with the lar	ws of
no a maria de la National de la National de la National de la Constantia della Constantia de la Constantia d	TAATMAN CANO NYA IND TAHAMBILA SUECHLUMBUKA.	
TOCATION OF WORK: 27 Berwick St.		
OWNERS MAME. David Applequard A	DDRESS: same	
Maine, the Portland Electrical Orthance, the National I LOCATION OF WORK: 27 Berwick St. OWNER'S NAME: David Appleguard A	FE	£S .
OTTOT TIME.		
Receptacles 17 Switches 7 Plugmold	ft. TOTAL 24	3.00
myremeration (manufacture)		
Incondendant 2 Flourescent (not	strip) TOTAL3	3.00
Strip Flourescent ft		
CERTIFICATION.		
Overhand v Underground Tempor	ary TOTAL amperes 100	3.00
METERS: (number of)		
Functional		
1 HP or over		
THE PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT ASSES		
Oil or Gos (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)		
CONTRACTAL OR INTRICADIAL HEAVING.		
Oil or Gas (by a main hoiler)		
Oil or Gas (by senarate units)		
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		
APPLIANCES: (number of)		
Ranges	Water Heaters	
Cook Tops	Disposals	
Wall Ovens	Dishwashers	
	Compactors	
Fone	Others (denote)	
TOTAL		
Drunch Danole		
Tenneformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Separate Units (windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Over 20 sq. ft.		
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
In Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	30 amps and under	
	over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.		
Alterations to wires		
Rong, w ofter fire		
Emerge of Lights battery		
Emergency Generators	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	MIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	WIII DOGDIM 122 2-1	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-10.5)	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 9	.00
INSPECTION: Will be ready on 6/28 - am, 19; or	Will Call	
Will be ready on 0/20 2 dm, 19 ; or CONTRACTOR'S NAME: James Cassidy &	Sons	
ADDRESS: 21 Hodgkins St; P	0 1 4 5 11 4	
MACD OF LICENSE NO. #4953	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR;	
MADIER LICENSE NO. #4000	State Cassider	
LIMITING DICERSE W.J.	1/1-0	
ADDRESS: 21 Hodgkins St; P TEL: 774-5478 MASTER LICENSE NO.: #4853 LIMITED LICENSE NO.: INSPECTOR'S	CODY WHITE Y HILL	
INSPECTOR'S		

OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

CONTRACTOR'S COFT - CALLERY

PROGRESS II	S: Service 7-28-90 by SB Service called in 7-26-90 - 3.30 PM Closing-in 6-28-90 by FC NSPECTIONS: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	IECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS INSTALLATIONS ON 27 Bergarck On 27 Bergarck On Permit 6-27 Inspection 7-27-90 pector Successive Page 86.
		190 P
DATE:	REMARKS:	, 0, 0, 1
-		
		ſ

		3
		**
		z+ š
		()

A Maria

And the second of the second o